
Skipper Homes Private Limited 

List of Claims-Operational Creditors Admitted as on 03.02.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Sr 
No 

Name of Creditors  Amount of 
Claim  

 Amount 
Admitted  

Voting 
Right 

 
 Operational Creditors:- 

   
 

 
1. 
 

Dy.Commissioner of Income 
Tax,Central Circle 2(3),Kolkata 

1,03,38,691.00 1,03,38,691.00 14.46% 

 
 

TOTAL CLAIMS INCLUDING FINANCIAL 
CREDITORS 

7,15,06,409.00 7,15,06,409.00  


